
社 員 名 簿 
                  (令和７年６月１日現在) 

 氏  名 事  務  所 電話番号  

 
山形支部 

  折 原 博 一 

  粂   征 男 

  髙  橋  正 孝 

  東海林 健 登 

  菅 野 雅 弘 

  河 野 昭 彦  

   峯  田  文  雄 

永 井 裕 洋 

小 松   修 

志 藤 賢 一 

  池 野 良 子 

  伊 藤 邦 昭 

  早 坂 和 也 

   中 野   徹 

  川 上 英 昭 

佐 藤   剛 

  石 沢 光 康 

  齋 藤 知 美 

   古 内 あかり 

 三 浦 康 友 

  五十嵐 敏 弘 

 須 貝   洵 

 菊 地 一 雄 

 會 田 弘 子 

 築 達   勉 

 細 川 浩 之 

 井 上 博 隆 

 齊 藤 孝 志 

菅 野   拓 

 渡 辺 将 太 

 佐 藤 友 彦 

 佐 藤   勝 

 佐 藤 瑞 穂 

 

 

 

 

  

 山形市高堂一丁目５番４３号 

 山形市大字七浦５２６番地 

 山形市緑町三丁目８番６号(１０１) 

山形市相生町３番４号 

山形市相生町７番５８号 

山形市小白川町四丁目３番２９号 

山形市七日町一丁目４番２３号 マウンテンビル４F 

山形市上町三丁目１１番１１号 

村山市駅前２２番７０号 

山形市富の中二丁目１２番１号 ボスコビル２Ｆ 

山形市千歳二丁目８番７号 

天童市泉町一丁目１番２号 

山形市宮町一丁目１１番１号 

山形市緑町二丁目１番６号 

山形市城北町二丁目１番３号 

山形市小立四丁目１６番２号 

山形市城西町四丁目２０番３１号 船山ﾋﾞﾙ中央２F西 

山形市泉町１５番２号２階 

山形市大字長谷堂１７７番地 

山形市木の実町９番５２号１０１ 木の実マンション 

東村山郡中山町大字達磨寺１２２１番地 

 山形市五十鈴一丁目3番30号フローレンス五十鈴ビル302号室 

東村山郡中山町大字長崎２２４番地１４ 

山形市東青田四丁目1番６号 

山形市あこや町一丁目１３番５号ハイネスマルエ103号室 

山形市東原町四丁目８番１９号 ルトゥール東原１階 

山形市江南四丁目３番３４号 コーポ梅の木Ｂ105号 

山形市あこや町一丁目１３番５号ハイネスマルエ103号室 

山形市相生町７番５８号 

山形市あかねヶ丘一丁目３番２８号 

東根市神町西三丁目２番８９－８号 

山形市吉原二丁目１８番３６号 

山形市小性町７番１２－１０１号 

              

023-643-0710 

023-684-8635 

023-622-4449 

023-641-1102 

023-631-4610 

023-631-6891 

023-635-4255 

023-645-0349 

0237-52-3036 

023-647-1430 

023-673-0568 

023-651-0989 

023-666-5970 

023-615-2211 

023-643-9478 

023-673-0611 

023-666-6540 

023-622-9623 

023-673-0912 

023-664-3441 

023-662-4092 

023-674-9359 

023-662-5698 

090-2606-5353 

023-679-5152 

023-665-5744 

023-666-4117 

090-2604-1367 

023-631-4610 

 023-644-9191 

0237-47-0330 

023-646-1604 

023-616-3877 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  



  氏  名         事  務  所 電話番号 

山形支部(法人) 

司法書士法人 

ちゆき事務所 

 

寒河江支部 

山 内 貞 範 

鈴 木 光 行 

小 関 和 之 

宮 地 真 司 

 伊 藤 健太郎 

 清 水 一 磨 

  松 田   敦 

 松 井 博 之 

 

新庄支部 

佐 藤 勘 二 

後 藤 洋 治 

早 坂 幸 久 

青 柳 孝 一 

大 場 隆 司 

前 島 登志広 

  柴 田 慶 一 

 

置賜支部 

菅 野 行 雄 

 中 村 英 治 

 猪 口 春 生 

 山  村  靖 子 

 髙 橋   輝 

佐々木 隆 一 

 梅 津 健 治 

 樋 口 正 通 

  小  関      弾 

 樋 口 泰 栄 

 船 山 一 司 

 色 摩 伸 一 

  

 

  

山形市東原町三丁目９番６号 

 

 

 

寒河江市元町二丁目１４番地の６ 

寒河江市六供町一丁目１番３１号 

西村山郡河北町谷地中央三丁目１２番地の９ 

西村山郡河北町谷地甲１７０番地の５ 

寒河江市本町三丁目７番１６号 

寒河江市元町二丁目１１番地の６ 

西村山郡大江町大字左沢２９７番地 

寒河江市大字白岩４８１番地の５ 

 

 

新庄市桧町１１番地４ 

新庄市桧町１６番地５ 

新庄市桧町１１番地２ 

新庄市沼田町１番７号 

新庄市万場町３番１５号 

新庄市沖の町１番１７号 

新庄市沖の町４番３１号 米山ビルＢ 

 

 

東置賜郡高畠町大字高畠５２０番地１ 

南陽市椚塚１８２４番地１０ 

米沢市通町五丁目１番２２号 

東置賜郡高畠町大字高畠７０３番地の３ 

米沢市大町３丁目２番３４号 芳賀ビル２階 

米沢市春日二丁目２番９号 

長井市本町二丁目１１番４１号 

長井市四ツ谷二丁目１番２９号 

長井市九野本８０２番地 

長井市四ツ谷二丁目１番２９号 

長井市今泉４３０番地 

南陽市松沢３７５番地の５ 
 

 

  

023-624-2810 

 

 

 

0237-86-7575 

0237-86-1205 

0237-73-4885 

0237-72-3419 

0237-86-5972 

0237-85-4881 

0237-84-0157 

0237-87-8802 

 

 

0233-22-0352 

0233-23-8513 

0233-22-0728 

0233-22-6540 

0233-23-5694 

0233-22-1588 

090-2166-8449 

 

 

 0238-52-4133 

0238-43-5123 

0238-21-3245 

0238-52-0151 

0238-24-1831 

0238-37-1833 

0238-84-1734 

0238-84-6232 

0238-84-1592 

0238-84-6232 

0238-87-0286 

0238-43-3764 

 

 



  氏  名 事  務  所 電話番号 

鶴岡支部 

 相 馬 三 生 

樋  渡     遼 

 鈴 木   敦 

 

酒田支部 

梅 屋 秀 幸 

 齋 藤 慎太郎 

 八 鍬 多美男 

 元 木 武 行 

 阿  部  一  保 

  佐 藤 正 尚 

 渡 會 公 明 

 丹 羽 謙 吉 

 佐 藤 伸 行 

 

鶴岡市本町三丁目５番３４号 

鶴岡市美原町１０番２７号 

鶴岡市末広町５番２２－２０１号 マリカ西館２階 

 

 

酒田市東栄町１番１６号 

東田川郡庄内町余目字滑石３番地２４ 

酒田市東大町一丁目５番地の１０ 

酒田市ゆたか二丁目１０番地の９ 

酒田市亀ヶ崎三丁目２番４１号 

酒田市末広町１番２０号 

酒田市末広町１番２０号 

飽海郡遊佐町遊佐字舞鶴２１１番地の２ 

酒田市末広町１番２０号 

 

0235-24-2225 

0235-24-2247 

0235-24-3725 

 

 

0234-23-3234 

0234-42-2324 

0234-26-8226 

0234-35-1052 

0234-24-3319 

0234-43-6836 

090-9537-6594 

0234-43-1816 

090-8922-3047 

 


